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(1) THE ORDER TO BE REGISTERED IS THE CONTROLLING ORDER;
OR v

(2) IF TWO OR MORE CHILD SUPPORT ORDERS EXIST AND THE
IDENTITY OF THE CONTROLLING ORDER HAS NOT BEEN DETERMINED, A
REQUEST FOR A DETERMINATION OF THE CONTROLLING ORDER IS MADE IN A
TRIBUNAL HAVING JURISDICTION TO DO SO.

(D) A SUPPORT ENFORCEMENT AGENCY OF THIS STATE THAT
REQUESTS REGISTRATION AND ENFORCEMENT OF A SUPPORT ORDER,
ARREARS, OR JUDGMENT STATED IN A FOREIGN CURRENCY SHALL CONVERT
THE AMOUNT STATED IN THE FOREIGN CURRENCY INTO THE EQUIVALENT
AMOUNT IN DOLLARS UNDER THE APPLICABLE OFFICIAL MARKET EXCHANGE
RATE AS PUBLICLY REPORTED. '

(E) A SUPPORT ENFORCEMENT AGENCY OF THIS STATE SHALL
REQUEST A TRIBUNAL OF THIS STATE TO ISSUE A CHILD SUPPORT ORDER AND
AN INCOME WITHHOLDING ORDER THAT REDIRECT PAYMENT OF CURRENT
SUPPORT, ARREARS, AND INTEREST IF REQUESTED TO DO SO BY A SUPPORT
ENFORCEMENT AGENCY OF ANOTHER STATE PURSUANT TO § 10-331 OF THIS
SUBTITLE.

(F) This subtitle does not create a relationship of attorney and client or other
fiduciary relationship between a support enforcement agency or the attorney for the
agency and the individual being assisted by the agency. The attorney representing the
support enforcement agency shall advise the person being assisted by the agency that
the attorney’s representation of the Administration does not create an attorney—client
relationship between the attorney and that person.

10-320.
(A) If the Attorney General determines that the support enforcement agency

is neglecting or refusing to provide services to an individual, the Attorney General
may order the agency to perform its duties under this subtitle.

(B) THE ATTORNEY GENERAL MAY DETERMINE THAT A FOREIGN
COUNTRY OR POLITICAL SUBDIVISION HAS ESTABLISHED A RECIPROCAL
ARRANGEMENT FOR CHILD SUPPORT WITH THIS STATE AND: TAKE
APPROPRIATE ACTION FOR NOTIFICATION OF THE DETERMINATION.

10-322.
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